

# C\_TBW60\_74<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Application Associate - Modeling and Data Management  
with SAP BW 7.4

**Pass SAP C\_TBW60\_74 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.leads4pass.com/c\\_tbw60\\_74.html](https://www.leads4pass.com/c_tbw60_74.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official  
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

You design a Standard DSO with a semantic key consisting of controlling area and cost center number in the Key Part. What should you do to prevent valid records from being written to the Error Stack during load? Select the correct answer.

- A. Use a technical key for the Error Stack.
- B. Put all key figures in the Key Part of the Error Stack..
- C. Create secondary indexes on the Error Stack.
- D. Create a wider semantic group for the Error Stack.

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 2**

Which of the following statements about aggregates with time-dependent components is true? (1)

- A. Aggregates with time-dependent components are calculated for a key date
- B. The key date for an aggregate with a time-dependent component is always a fixed date
- C. When aggregates with a time-dependent component are filled the key date is retrieved
- D. For a query to use data in an aggregate with a time-dependent component, the query's key date does not have to match the key date of the aggregated

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 3**

A Business Content transactional Datasource that uses delta queue processing was converted to Real Time Data Acquisition. An analysis reveals that no new deltas are being transferred into SAP BW 7.x, even though documents are regularly created in the SAP source system delta queue. What tools could you use? There are 2 correct answers.

- A. Process Chain Monitor
- B. Extractor Checker in SAP ECC
- C. SAP BW Delta Queue
- D. Data Load Monitor

Correct Answer: BD

---

**QUESTION 4**

What is necessary for a VirtualProvider to display data? There are 3 correct answers.

- A. A DTP for Direct Access
- B. A DataSource for Direct Access
- C. HybridProvider
- D. MultiProvider
- E. DTP that loads data
- F. Transformation

Correct Answer: ABF

---

## QUESTION 5

Which of the following are true regarding DB and UD Connect technologies? There are 2 correct answers.

- A. UD Connect contains an inherent "Group By" clause.
- B. UD Connect requires ABAP connectors.
- C. DB Connect normally reduces the granularity of the data.
- D. DB Connect requires the potential use of a Database Shared Library.

Correct Answer: AD

---

## QUESTION 6

what does SAP recommend you do to improve the overall reporting performance of a standard InfoCube in SAP BW 7.4? (3)

- A. Create aggregates
- B. Replace the InfoCube by a SPO
- C. Use the process type "Fill OLAP cache" in a process chain
- D. Use navigation attributes instead of dimension characteristics
- E. Use several InfoCubes as PartProviders of a MultiProvider instead of a single standard InfoCube

Correct Answer: ABE

---

## QUESTION 7

Which of the following initial tasks should you perform when designing an SAP BW data model? (2)

- A. Analyze relationships between the characteristics and their attributes
- B. Evaluate the volume of data to be loaded
- C. Evaluation of the number and types of users
- D. Evaluate the format of data to be loaded

Correct Answer: BC

---

**QUESTION 8**

Which of the following are true regarding navigational attributes? There are 3 correct answers.

- A. They are directly linked to the InfoCube Dimension tables.
- B. They must be switched on for specific InfoProviders.
- C. They do not generate additional tables outside the InfoProvider.
- D. Behave like Characteristics in a Dimension table.
- E. Must be part of the definition of the Characteristic InfoObject definition.

Correct Answer: BDE

---

**QUESTION 9**

Which setting increases the performance of the Activation job for a Standard DSO? Select the correct answer.

- A. Unique Data Records.
- B. Automatically Repeat Red Requests in Process Chain.
- C. Parallel Activation of Requests in Activation Queue.
- D. SID Generation During Activation

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 10**

What can you do to have two or more hierarchies with the same technical name? (2)

- A. Configure the hierarch as version-dependent
- B. Configure the hierarchy to have a time-dependent structure
- C. Configure the hierarchy with link nodes
- D. Configure the hierarchy as time-dependent

E. Configure the hierarch as version-dependent

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 11

Your business is using a variety of queries. You plan on upgrading your SAP BW 7.4 system to the latest support package. You want to ensure that the query results are correct with various navigation steps. What tool would you use to accomplish this? Select the correct answer.

- A. The BEx Web Analyzer.
- B. The BW Administration Cockpit.
- C. The BW Metadata Repository.
- D. The BEx Analyzer.
- E. The BW Trace Tool.

Correct Answer: E

---

#### QUESTION 12

The Air Force orders 10 F-14's for deployment on Monday. This data is loaded to an InfoCube. Then the office requests 2 more fighters, for a total of 12. The new after image data is also to be loaded to the InfoCube. However, you receive an error on the InfoCube update. What could be the issue? Select the correct answer.

- A. The Transformation should be set to overwrite.
- B. The DTP should be set to Full update.
- C. The after image needs to first be loaded in a DSO.
- D. The InfoPackage should be assigned to a daemon.

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 13

A BW 7.4 data flow has been working successfully for a while. Today the data flow resulted in an error after the DataSource has been changed and reactivated. What could be the possible problem? Select the correct answer.

- A. The Transformation connecting the DataSource needs reactivation.
- B. The PSA entries need to be reactivated.
- C. The PSA entries should have been deleted prior to the DataSource reactivation.
- D. The InfoProvider data should have been first deleted.

Correct Answer: A

---

## QUESTION 14

How can BI Content be used in a SAP BW implementation? (2)

- A. Enable Business Blueprint and Realization
- B. Eliminate the need for requirements analysis
- C. Replaces analysis and data modeling
- D. Continuous improvement after go-live

Correct Answer: AD

---

## QUESTION 15

Which of the following statements about aggregates is true? (2)

- A. Aggregates can only be created for Basic Cubes
- B. Aggregates are stored as a single transparent table, which houses the aggregated data
- C. Aggregates can be created on dimension characteristics and navigational attributes
- D. Several dimension characteristics used in an aggregate always have the same aggregation level
- E. Aggregates reduce the number of key figures

Correct Answer: AC

[Latest C\\_TBW60\\_74 Dumps](#)

[C\\_TBW60\\_74 Exam Questions](#)

[C\\_TBW60\\_74 Braindumps](#)